
Signatur
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GodkjentKontroll

Målestokk (A3)

1:100

Dato opprettet Sist oppdatert

Tegningsnavn

Fasade Nord

Status

SØKNAD
Rev.Tegnings-ID

E4

Damsgårdsveien 135
5160Bergen

heh@artec.no
99603273

www.artec.no

Tiltakshaver

Horvli

Gnr./Bnr./Festenr.

341/43

Prosjekt

Skarpenesvegen 155 - Furuly

Møne
+21,50

+20,07

+20,95

+19,20

1 280
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Gesims
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